                                          GZR6192R Camshaft Phase Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Phase Speed Series
 1
GZR6192D
Camshaft Phase Sensor
Hal l  Type
Datasheet
Version: V1.3

info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Phase Speed Series
 8
6. Order Guide
GZR 6192D – P240 B003 W001 B02 WX
GZR Rotation Speed Sensor Series
6192D Product Categories
P240 Overall injection molding probe length:      P240 : 24.0mm
B003 Connector:  Compatible with AMP 2050049-1 , wireless
W001
Power supply and output methods
5V power supply, different duty cycle PWM voltage output
B0 2 Packaging          B0 2 : Blister tray
WX Interior Code
7. Ordering Instructions:
If you have any special requirements for the product's performance parameters and functions, please
consult with our company.
                                          GZR6192R Camshaft Phase Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Phase Speed Series
 9
8. Precautions for Use
8.1 Requirements for using the target wheel
Toothed signal wheel
Signal wheel requirements Radial installation Axial installation
Tooth height h ≥5 mm ≥1 2 mm
Convex tooth thickness b ≥6 mm ≥6 mm
Tooth length l1 ≥6 mm ≥6 mm
Concave tooth length l2 ≥8 mm ≥8 mm
The fillet R1 at the bottom of the
tooth ≤0.2 ≤0.2
R2 at the tooth tip =0 =0
Signal wheel radius Rs ≥45mm ≥45mm
Odd tooth angle α (Only effective for
camshaft signal wheel)
=15 °
(Recommended value)
=20 °
(Recommended value)
Sensor Installation Instructions
When axially mounted, the center point of the sensor probe
must be aligned with the center point of the tooth height.
R -Rs = h/2
Hole-shaped signal wheel
Signal wheel requirements Radial installation Axial installation
Hole depth h ≥ 5 mm ≥ 5 mm
Signal wheel thickness b ≥ 5 mm ≥ 5 mm
Hole diameter D ≥8mm ≥8mm
Signal wheel radius Rs ≥45mm ≥45mm
Odd tooth angle α (Only effective for
camshaft signal wheel)
=15 °
(Recommended value)
=15 °
(Recommended value)
                                          GZR6192R Camshaft Phase Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Phase Speed Series
 10
8.2 Usage Boundary Requirements
1 ) The minimum distance M1 between the sensor probe boundary and the adjacent magnetic conductor
is ≥ 8 mm;
2) The minimum distance M2 between the center of the sensor probe and the adjacent protruding
magnetic conductor is ≥10 mm;
3) The minimum distance M3 between the bottom of the sensor probe and the inner surface of the
mounting hole is ≥ 8 mm;
4) Working air gap 0.3mm ≤ M4 ≤ 1.8mm .
8.3 Requirements for using plugins and binding
1 ) The distance L1 from the bend in the sensor connector cable to the connector sheath body is ≥ 10 mm;
2) The distance L2 from the first binding point of the sensor-to-plug cable to the connector sheath body is
≤ 150 mm.
                                          GZR6192R Camshaft Phase Sensor
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Phase Speed Series
 11
8.4 Other Requirements
1 ) The sensor should only be unpacked before it is installed on the engine . For applications requiring oil